

Surbhi Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 'Surbhi House', F. P. No. 206, B/h. Old Sub Jail, Ring Road, Khatodara, Surat - 395002. Gujarat, India.

AUDIT COMMITTEE

Name of the Members	Designation	Position in Committee
Mr. Satish Patel	Independent Director	Chairman
Mrs. Sheetal Harsh Patel	Independent Director	Member
Mr. Bipinbhai Patel	CFO & Whole time Director	Member

NOMINATION & REMUNERATION COMMITTEE

Mr. Satish Patel		Designation Independent Director	Position in Committee Chairman

STAKEHOLDER'S RELATIONSHIP COMMITTEE

Name of the Members	Designation	Position in Committee
Mr. Satish Patel	Independent Director	Chairman
Mrs. Sheetal Harsh Patel		Member
Mr. Bipinbhai Patel	CFO & Whole time Director	Member

Tel: +91 261 2209500/01 Email: info@surbhi.com Web: www.surbhi.com CIN: L17110GJ1992PLC017672